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University of Wyoming Trustees 2022 
Term of office for trustees is 6 years and trustees may be reappointed 

Brad Bonner  

Appointed 2019; term expires 2025 

District 5 

Phone: (307) 5864135 

Email:  brad.bonner@uwyo.edu 

Address: 1250 Horseshoe Dr. Cody, WY 82414 

 

Kermit Brown 

Vice Chairman (elected 2022) 

Appointed 2017; term expires 2023 

District 2 

Phone: (307) 745-7358 

Email:  Kermit.brown@uwyo.edu 

Address: P.O. Box 817 Laramie, WY 82073 

 

David Fall 

Appointed 2017; term expires 2023 

District 4 

Phone: (307) 689-1939 

Email:  david.fall@uwyo.edu 

Address: 3700 Links Ln Gillette, WY 82718 

 

Elizabeth Greenwood 

Appointed 2021; term expires 2027 

District 3 

Phone: (307) 367-6814 

Email:  egreenw2@uwyo.edu 

Address: P.O. Box 1479 Pinedale, WY 82941 

 

Brad LaCroix 

Appointed 2019; term expires 2025 

District 6  

Phone: (307) 746-4451 

Email:  blacroix@uwyo.edu 

Address: 14 Timberline Rd. Newcastle, WY 82701 

 

Carol Linton 

Appointed 2021; term expires 2027 

District 3 

Phone: (307) 732-8159 

Email:  clinton5@uwyo.edu 

Address: P.O. Box 30000, PMB 485, Jackson, WY 83002 

 

Jeff Marsh 

Appointed 2011; Reappointed 2017; term expires 2023 

District 1 

Phone: (307) 532-4130 

Email:  jmarsh7@uwyo.edu 

Address: 120 West 22nd Ave. Torrington, WY 82240 

John McKinley 

Chairman (elected 2022) 

Appointed 2015; Reappointed 2021; term expires 2027 

District 1 

Phone: (307) 637-5308 

Email:  jmckinl1@uwyo.edu 

Address: 8714 Cowpoke Rd. Cheyenne, WY 82009 

 

Macey Moore 

Appointed 2017; Reappointed 2019; term expires 2025 

District 7 

Phone: (307) 359-0099 

Email:  macey.moore@uwyo.edu 

Address: 3493 Ross Rd. Douglas, WY 82633  

Laura Schmid-Pizzato 

Secretary (elected 2022) 

Appointed 2018; term expires 2023 

District 2 

Phone: (307) 389-8230 

Email:  lschmid@uwyo.edu 

Address (Mailing): 930 “D” St. Rock Springs, WY 82901 

Address (Shipping): 2300 Foothills Blvd. Rock Springs, 

WY 82901  

 

Michelle Sullivan 

Treasurer (elected 2022) 

Appointed 2015; Reappointed 2021; term expires 2027 

District 4 

Phone: (307) 752-1637 

Email:  msulli28@uwyo.edu 

Address: 122 Upper Rd. Sheridan, WY 82801 

 

Dave True 

Appointed 2013; Reappointed 2019; term expires 2025 

District 7 

Phone: (307) 266-0254 

Email:  dtrue1@uwyo.edu 

Address: P.O. Box 2360 Casper, WY 82602 
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